Log Jam Inc.

P.O. Box 3193 Kalispell, MT 59903

www.montanalogjam.org

Email: logjamincgm@gmail.com



"LUCK OF THE DRAW" Scholarship Application

Ten - \$1,000 Scholarships will be Awarded

Drawing held at the Log Jam Banquet on October 5, 2024, at Flathead County Fairgrounds.

To be eligible:

- 1. The applicant must be a Montana resident.
- 2. The applicant must have a family relationship to the timber industry such as loggers, log truck drivers, chip truck drivers, and mill workers. Please submit a letter (100 words or less) describing that relationship including names and phone numbers of relationship for verification.
- 3. The applicant must be enrolled or planning to enroll in Trade School, College, or University.
- 4. The scholarship must be used within a year of the Log Jam scholarship drawing date.
- 5. The scholarship will be paid to the school of the applicant's choice.
- 6. There is no age limit to qualify for the scholarship.
- 7. Completed applications must be post marked or emailed by September 27, 2024.
- 8. If you are awarded a scholarship, you will be required to present proof of current enrollment from the school and a contact person's information.
- 9. The applicant does not need to be present at the Log Jam banquet to win.
- 10. If an applicant has been drawn in previous years, they MAY apply again.
- 11. If you are awarded a scholarship, you may NOT transfer it to another person.

Applicant's Name		
Mailing Address		
City	Zip	
Phone	Email	

***By signing this application, you agree the information provided is correct and true.		
Applicant's Signature		
Date		

*Please attach a letter explaining your timber industry relationship, including names and phone numbers of this relationship for verification to this application.

The Log Jam Inc. board has the right to accept or reject any application.